General information about company

Scrip code

506122

Name of the company

PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE AND INVESTMENT
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

e | Number of Voting Rights held in
Categor No. of P::.)l:tl sh(e)lires Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category | of €01Y" | Nos. Of fully paid ai d_}:l underlvin shares of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) gory shareholder shareholders | up equity Ie)uit P De osi};o & | held (VII) | (calculated as per Richts & Total as a
an (1T shares sﬁarei Regeiptsry =(IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & % of
0,
held (IV) held (V) | (VI) (V)+ (VI) | As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Total | (A+B+O)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) § 1 60000 60000 15 60000 60000 |15
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1347 340000 340000 85 340000 340000 | 85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1348 400000 400000 400000 400000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{le&res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptﬁ el o
. g 0 i otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) B T
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ;
Outstanding . o, held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L.
convertible - g sa sa | dematerialized
(€19) ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . 2 _ 00 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XD=(VIDHX)Asa [No |total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 60000
Group
B) Public 85 340000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 400000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting 'R.ights held in
Iglcl)l i Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | each class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares | of shares . Total
(CriEuaT CONEND |, (OF I ) up underlying [ held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) oa
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders [ equity . : _ SC Rights asa %
) (1) shares equity Depqs1tory (VII) = | per SCRR, o
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
av) h{e/ld (VD) (¥%+ aA/:— ];)i o leiS)S( CI?ss Total | Voting
V) (V) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) e g o 1 60000 60000 |15 60000 60000 |15
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 1 60000 60000 |15 60000 60000 |15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 60000 60000 |15 60000 60000 |15
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1236 267307 267307 | 66.83 267307 267307 | 66.83
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 24500 24500 [6.13 24500 24500 |6.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ £y Qiibes 110 48193 48193 | 12.05 48193 48193 | 12.05
(specify)
(53“)"‘T°tal (B) 1347 340000 340000 | 85 340000 340000 | 85
Total Public
Sl 1347 340000 340000 |85 340000 340000 | 85
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1348 400000 400000 | 100 400000 400000 | 100
;Fotal (A+B+C 1348 400000 400000 400000 400000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of DIERE
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NAIeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying 5 Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ;
Sr. Outstanding " convertible " held in
. Outstanding ", as a percentage of diluted A A .
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B1C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15 60000
Sub-Total (A) 15 60000
Q)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 15 60000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 66.83 267307
(a(ii)) 6.13 24500
(e) 12.05 48193
Sub-Total (B) 85 340000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
85 340000
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 400000
Total (A+B+C 400000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINOD KUMAR BANSAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEPPB6946R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

60000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

60000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

60000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

60000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN







Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RENU
MITTAL

NIRMAL
AGGARWAL

ROSHAN
LAL

BABITA
MITTAL

RENU
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGMPM1488Q

AAZPAT7513M

AAIPL2607A

AAIPG4573G

AAEPA1694C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DINESH GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AILPG4665]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24500

24500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

24500

24500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

24500

24500

Class eg:y

Total

24500

24500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.13

6.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.13

6.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24500

24500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Foreign Individuals or NRI

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

28

110

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18520

1272

15828

12573

48193

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18520

1272

15828

12573

48193

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

3.96

12.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18520

1272

15828

12573

48193

Class eg:y

Total

18520

1272

15828

12573

48193

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.32

3.96

12.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.32

3.96

12.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18520

1272

15828

12573

48193




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







