General information about c	General information about company							
Scrip code	506122							
Name of the company	PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			ing Rights curities (I		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		XIV)	Total as a	
, ,	(11)			held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15	
(B)	Public	1347	340000			340000	85	340000		340000	85	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1348	400000			400000		400000		400000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of Under Shareholder	Sategory f hareholder II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				15					60000	
(B)	Public				85					340000	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									400000	

Т	Table II - Statem	ent showin	g sharel	holding	g pattern o	of the Pi	romoter and P	romotei	r Gro	up	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights heach class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	60000			60000	15	60000		60000	15
В	Table III - Statement	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1236	267307			267307	66.83	267307		267307	66.83
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	24500			24500	6.13	24500		24500	6.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	110	48193			48193	12.05	48193		48193	12.05
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1347	340000			340000	85	340000		340000	85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1347	340000			340000	85	340000		340000	85
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Nor	n Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1348	400000			400000	100	400000		400000	100
Total (A+B+C		1348	400000			400000		400000		400000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
convertible Outstanding securities a	securities and No. Of Warrants	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				15					60000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				15					60000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				15					60000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				66.83					267307	
(a(ii))				6.13					24500	
(e)				12.05					48193	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				85					340000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				85					340000	
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ıblic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					400000	
Total (A+B+C									400000	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINOD KUMAR BANSAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEPPB6946R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	60000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	60000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15	15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	60000	60000
Class eg:y		
Total	60000	60000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15	15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15	15
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	60000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN				

Ind	ividuals - i.Ind	ividual shareholder	s holding no	minal share cap	pital up to Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RENU MITTAL	NIRMAL AGGARWAL	ROSHAN LAL	BABITA MITTAL	RENU AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGMPM1488Q	AAZPA7513M	AAIPL2607A	AAIPG4573G	AAEPA1694C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	12.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg: X	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	50000
Class eg:y						
Total	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	12.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	12.5
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	50000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding n	ominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AILPG4665J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24500	24500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24500	24500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.13	6.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	24500	24500
Class eg:y		
Total	24500	24500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.13	6.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.13	6.13
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24500	24500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (sp	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	65	3	28	14	110
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18520	1272	15828	12573	48193
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18520	1272	15828	12573	48193
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	0.32	3.96	3.14	12.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	18520	1272	15828	12573	48193
Class eg:y					
Total	18520	1272	15828	12573	48193
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	0.32	3.96	3.14	12.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	0.32	3.96	3.14	12.05
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18520	1272	15828	12573	48193

Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

